Horse Show

Fall Finale Open Horse Show
October 5-6, 2024

Tennessee Miller Coliseum, Murfreesboro, Tennessee
$4,500 paid out to exhibitors to date in 2024
Over 1000 entries total at 2024 Tri Show Open Shows

¢ All Breeds Welcome Full Slate of Classes
¢ Low Entry Fees

Ranch Riding and Ranch Trail
¢ Payback in Every Class

4 Overnight Stalls Available
4 RV Hook-ups onsite

Trail Classes
Western Pleasure and 2-Gait Classes

Hunter Under Saddle and Hunter Hack

® & & o o

4 Fun Atmosphere Halter and Showmanship

For more information or to make entries, stall, and RV reservations go to www.peak-equine.com

aid directly to exhibitors



http://www.peak-equine.com/

Tri Starﬁﬁ

Hotse Show

2024 TriStar Fall Finale Open Horse Show
October 5 and 6, 2024

Tennessee Miller Coliseum, 304 West Thompson Lane, Murfreesboro, Tennessee
Judges; Paige Smith and Rachael Mullins

Tri Starﬁﬁ

Horse Show

SATURDAY 8:00 AM MAIN ARENA

SUNDAY 8:00 AM MAIN ARENA

1 In hand Trail Horse 2 & under 37 Amateur Western Pleasure 19-49

2 Open Walk-Trot Trail 38 Non-stock Type 2-gait pleasure 4 and under
3 Green Horse Walk Trot Trail 39 Non-stock Type 2-gait pleasure 5 and over
4  Walk-trot trail 9 &U 40 Amateur Western Pleasure 50 and Over

5 Youth Walk-trot Trail 10-18 41 Open Western Pleasure

6 Amateur Walk-trot trail 19&over 42 Youth Walk-Trot Horsemanship 9 &U

7 Pony Trail 43 Youth Walk-Trot Yth Horsemanship 10-18
8 Green Horse Trail 44 Amateur Walk-Trot Horsemanship 19&over
9 Novice Youth Trail 18&U 45 Pony Horsemanship
10 Novice Amateur Trial 19&over 46 Novice Youth Horsemanship 18&U
11 Youth 13&U Trail 47 Novice Amateur Horsemanship 19&over
12 Youth 14-18 Trail 48 Youth Horsemanship 13&U
13 Amateur 19-49 Trail 49 Youth Horsemanship 14-18
14 Amateur 50 &over Trail 50 Amateur Horsemanship 19-49
15 Open Trail 51 Amateur Horsemanship 50 &over

Ranch Trail in Outside Arena after class 15 | Main Arena 30 min after class 49
16 Green Horse Walk-Trot Ranch Trail 52 Green Horse Walk Trot Ranch Riding
17 Youth Walk-Trot Ranch Trail 53 Youth 9&U Walk-trot Ranch Riding
18 Amateur Walk-Trot Ranch Trail 54 Youth 10-18 Walk-Trot Ranch Rding
19 Green Horse Ranch Trail 55 Amateur Walk-Trot Ranch Riding

20 Novice Youth Ranch Trail 18 and Under 56
21 Novice Amateur Ranch Trail 19 and Over 57

22 Youth Ranch Trail 18 and Under 58
23 Amateur Ranch Trail 19 and Over 59
24 Open Ranch Trail 60

Main Arena 1 hour after class 15 | 61
25 Lead Line 62
26 Open Walk Trot Western Pleasure 63
27 Green Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 64

28 Youth Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 9& U 65
29 Youth Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 18&U 66
30 Amateur Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 19&ove 67

31 Pony Western Pleasure 68
32 Green Horse Western Pleasure 69
33 Novice Youth Western Pleasure 18&U 70
34 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure 19&over 71
35 Youth Western Pleasure 13&U 72
36 Youth Western Pleasure 14-18 73

Green Horse Ranch Riding

Novice Youth Ranch Riding 18&U
Novice Amateur Ranch Riding 19&over
Youth Ranch Riding 13 and Under
Youth Ranch Riding 14-18

Amateur Ranch Riding 19-49

Amateur Ranch Riding 50 and over

Open Ranch Riding

Green Horse Walk Trot Ranch Rail
Youth Walk-Trot Ranch Rail 18 & Under
Amateur Walk-Trot Ranch Rail 19 & over
Green Horse Ranch Rail

Youth Ranch Rail 18&U

Amateur Ranch Rail 19&over

Open Ranch Rail

Youth Ranch Conformation

Amateur Ranch Conformation 19&over
Open Ranch Conformation

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95

Green Horse Hunter Hack
Youth Hunter Hack- 18" Cross Rails
Amateur Hunter Hack- 18" Cross Rails
Pony Hunter Hack

Youth Hunter Hack 2'3"to 2'9"

Amateur Hunter Hack 2'3"to 2'9"

Open Hunter Hack 2'3"to 2'9"

Open Showmanship

Showmanship 9 &U

Pony Showmanship

Novice Youth Showmanship 18 & U
Novice Amateur Showmanship 19&over
Youth Showmanship 13&U

Youth Showmanship 14-18

Amateur Showmanship 19-49

Amateur Showmanship 50 &over

Stock Type Halter-Mares
Stock Type Halter-Geldings
Color Breed Halter-Mares
Color Breed Halter-Geldings
Most Colorful Halter

Pony Halter

PUAK FQUINT

96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

non-Stock type halter-Mares

non-Stock type halter-Geldings
Champion of Champions

BREAK

Open Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle
Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 9 &U
Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 18&U
Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 19&over
Pony Hunter Under Saddle

Green Hunter Under Saddle

Novice Yth Hunter Under Saddle 18&U
Novice Am Hunter Under Saddle 19&over
Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18&U
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 19&over
Open Hunter Under Saddle

Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 9 &U
Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 18&U
Walk Trot Hunt Seat Eq 19&over

Pony Equitation

Nov. Youth Hunt Seat Eq 18&U

Nov. Amateur Hunt Seat Eq 19&over
Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18&U
Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 19&over

Entry and show fees

Max. Total Entry Fee: $150/horse/rider combo
(Jackpot fee $5.00/class after max entry fee is reached)

Class Entry Fee: $15/class (Jackpot fee included)

Class Entry Fee 9 and under: $10/class (Jackpot fee included)
Office Fee: $5/horse
Shavings: $8.00/bag
Grounds Fee for non stalled horses: $20/horse

Trail practice fee: $10/horse entered in any trail

No Refund for missed classes, no shows or scratches at the gate

Stalls $25/night
RV Hook-ups: $45 /night

PRIZES & JACKPOT

« Ribbons in all classes through 6th Place
* $5 from each entry added to jachpot in every class

*High Pont Awards in 15 divisions
» Money added classes or High point to be determined based on sponsorships

Entry information, RV, Stalls and shavings reservations
Go to www.peak-equine.com for information, patterns and forms
Text or call 615-962-3655 or email patrick@peak-equine.com
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

Under Tennessee law, an equine sponsor or professioanl shall not be liable for an injury to or the death of a participant in equine activities
resulting from the inherent risks of equine activities




