



Fall Finale Open Horse Show

October 5-6, 2024

Tennessee Miller Coliseum, Murfreesboro, Tennessee

\$4,500 paid out to exhibitors to date in 2024 Over 1000 entries total at 2024 Tri Show Open Shows

- ♦ All Breeds Welcome
- ♦ Low Entry Fees
- Payback in Every Class
- Overnight Stalls Available
- ♦ RV Hook-ups onsite
- Fun Atmosphere



Full Slate of Classes

- Ranch Riding and Ranch Trail
- ♦ Trail Classes
- ♦ Western Pleasure and 2-Gait Classes
- ♦ Hunter Under Saddle and Hunter Hack
- ♦ Halter and Showmanship

For more information or to make entries, stall, and RV reservations go to www.peak-equine.com
Sponsorship opportunities available. >80% paid directly to exhibitors











34 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure 19&over

35 Youth Western Pleasure 13&U

36 Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

2024 TriStar Fall Finale Open Horse Show

October 5 and 6, 2024

Tennessee Miller Coliseum, 304 West Thompson Lane, Murfreesboro, Tennessee Judges: Paige Smith and Rachael Mullins



Tioise show	Judges; Paige Smith	and Rachael Mullins	Tioise Show
SATURDAY 8:00 AM MAIN ARENA		SUNDAY 8:00 AM MAIN ARENA	
1 In hand Trail Horse 2 & under	37 Amateur Western Pleasure 19-49	74 Green Horse Hunter Hack	96 non-Stock type halter-Mares
2 Open Walk-Trot Trail	38 Non-stock Type 2-gait pleasure 4 and under	75 Youth Hunter Hack- 18" Cross Rails	97 non-Stock type halter-Geldings
3 Green Horse Walk Trot Trail	39 Non-stock Type 2-gait pleasure 5 and over	76 Amateur Hunter Hack- 18" Cross Rails	98 Champion of Champions
4 Walk-trot trail 9 &U	40 Amateur Western Pleasure 50 and Over	77 Pony Hunter Hack	BREAK
5 Youth Walk-trot Trail 10-18	41 Open Western Pleasure	78 Youth Hunter Hack 2'3"to 2'9"	99 Open Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle
6 Amateur Walk-trot trail 19&over	42 Youth Walk-Trot Horsemanship 9 &U	79 Amateur Hunter Hack 2'3"to 2'9"	100 Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 9 &U
7 Pony Trail	43 Youth Walk-Trot Yth Horsemanship 10-18	80 Open Hunter Hack 2'3"to 2'9"	101 Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 18&U
8 Green Horse Trail	44 Amateur Walk-Trot Horsemanship 19&over	81 Open Showmanship	102 Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 19&over
9 Novice Youth Trail 18&U	45 Pony Horsemanship	82 Showmanship 9 &U	103 Pony Hunter Under Saddle
10 Novice Amateur Trial 19&over	46 Novice Youth Horsemanship 18&U	83 Pony Showmanship	104 Green Hunter Under Saddle
11 Youth 13&U Trail	47 Novice Amateur Horsemanship 19&over	84 Novice Youth Showmanship 18 & U	105 Novice Yth Hunter Under Saddle 18&U
12 Youth 14-18 Trail	48 Youth Horsemanship 13&U	85 Novice Amateur Showmanship 19&over	106 Novice Am Hunter Under Saddle 19&over
13 Amateur 19-49 Trail	49 Youth Horsemanship 14-18	86 Youth Showmanship 13&U	107 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18&U
14 Amateur 50 &over Trail	50 Amateur Horsemanship 19-49	87 Youth Showmanship 14-18	108 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 19&over
15 Open Trail	51 Amateur Horsemanship 50 &over	88 Amateur Showmanship 19-49	109 Open Hunter Under Saddle
Ranch Trail in Outside Arena after class 15	Main Arena 30 min after class 49	89 Amateur Showmanship 50 &over	110 Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 9 &U
16 Green Horse Walk-Trot Ranch Trail	52 Green Horse Walk Trot Ranch Riding	90 Stock Type Halter-Mares	111 Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 18&U
17 Youth Walk-Trot Ranch Trail	53 Youth 9&U Walk-trot Ranch Riding	91 Stock Type Halter-Geldings	112 Walk Trot Hunt Seat Eq 19&over
18 Amateur Walk-Trot Ranch Trail	54 Youth 10-18 Walk-Trot Ranch Rding	92 Color Breed Halter-Mares	113 Pony Equitation
19 Green Horse Ranch Trail	55 Amateur Walk-Trot Ranch Riding	93 Color Breed Halter-Geldings	114 Nov. Youth Hunt Seat Eq 18&U
20 Novice Youth Ranch Trail 18 and Under	56 Green Horse Ranch Riding	94 Most Colorful Halter	115 Nov. Amateur Hunt Seat Eq 19&over
21 Novice Amateur Ranch Trail 19 and Over	57 Novice Youth Ranch Riding 18&U	95 Pony Halter	116 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18&U
22 Youth Ranch Trail 18 and Under	58 Novice Amateur Ranch Riding 19&over		117 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 19&over
23 Amateur Ranch Trail 19 and Over	59 Youth Ranch Riding 13 and Under	Entry a	nd show fees
24 Open Ranch Trail	60 Youth Ranch Riding 14-18	Max. Total Entry Fee: \$150/horse/rider combo	
Main Arena 1 hour after class 15	61 Amateur Ranch Riding 19-49	(Jackpot fee \$5.00/class after max entry fee is reached)	
25 Lead Line	62 Amateur Ranch Riding 50 and over	Class Entry Fee: \$15/class (Jackpot fee included)	
26 Open Walk Trot Western Pleasure	63 Open Ranch Riding	, , ,	· ·
27 Green Walk-Trot Western Pleasure	64 Green Horse Walk Trot Ranch Rail	Class Entry Fee 9 and under: \$10/6	· ·
28 Youth Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 9& U	65 Youth Walk-Trot Ranch Rail 18 & Under	Office Fee: \$5/horse	Stalls \$25/night
29 Youth Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 18&U	66 Amateur Walk-Trot Ranch Rail 19 & over	Shavings: \$8.00/bag	RV Hook-ups: \$45/night
30 Amateur Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 19&ov	6 67 Green Horse Ranch Rail	Grounds Fee for non stalled horses: \$20/horse	
31 Pony Western Pleasure	68 Youth Ranch Rail 18&U	Trail practice fee: \$10/horse entered in any trail	
32 Green Horse Western Pleasure	69 Amateur Ranch Rail 19&over	•	s, no shows or scratches at the gate
33 Novice Youth Western Pleasure 18&U	70 Open Ranch Rail	No retund for missed classes	o, no snows or scratches at the gate

PRIZES & JACKPOT

- Ribbons in all classes through 6th Place
- \$5 from each entry added to jachpot in every class

•High Pont Awards in 15 divisions

• Money added classes or High point to be determined based on sponsorships

71 Youth Ranch Conformation

73 Open Ranch Conformation

72 Amateur Ranch Conformation 19&over

Under Tennessee law, an equine sponsor or professioanl shall not be liable for an injury to or the death of a participant in equine activities

resulting from the inherent risks of equine activities

Entry information, RV, Stalls and shavings reservations

Go to www.peak-equine.com for information, patterns and forms

Text or call 615-962-3655 or email patrick@peak-equine.com

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE